No. C137200

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LIVING IN THE LIGHT MINISTRIES, INC.
MICHAEL J. GALLEGOS

14 WHITE MESA RD

BANKS ID 83602

USA

MICHAEL J GALLEGOS
14 WHITE MESA RD
BANKS ID 83602

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DONALD LOVE 2800 JACKSON AVE.

DIRECTOR RAY WEED 2360 WEST SPRING MOUNTAIN
DIRECTOR MATHEW MILLER 837 GLENARBAR CIRCLE
SECRETARY ALLICE BASSETT 723 SPYGLASS WAY
PRESIDENT MICHAEL ] GALLEGOS 14 WHITE MESA ROAD
TREASURER IRIS GALLEGOS 14 WHITE MESA ROAD
DIRECTOR GORDON BINNING PO BOX 309

City State Country
EMMETT ID USA
BOISE ID USA
LONGMONT co USA
EAGLE ID USA
BANKS ID USA
BANKS ID USA
SALMON ID USA

Postal Code
83617
83702
80504
83616
83602
83602
83647

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 137200

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Michael J. Gallegos
Name (type or print): Michael J. Gallegos

Date: 02/22/2014
Title: President

Processed 02/22/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




