No. C 137200		Due no later than Jan 31, 2014		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. LIVING IN THE LIGHT MINISTRIES, INC. MICHAEL J. GALLEGOS 14 WHITE MESA RD BANKS ID 83602 USA		MICHAEL J GALLEGOS 14 WHITE MESA RD BANKS ID 83602 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		oss Addrossos of Dro	sident Corretany and Directors Transcur	or (ontional)				
Office Held	Name	ess addresses of Pres	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR SECRETARY	DONALD LOVE RAY WEED MATHEW MILLER ALLICE BASSETT		2800 JACKSON AVE. 2360 WEST SPRING MOUNTAIN 837 GLENARBAR CIRCLE 723 SPYGLASS WAY	EMMETT BOISE LONGMONT EAGLE	ID ID CO ID	USA USA USA USA	83617 83702 80504 83616	
PRESIDENT TREASURER DIRECTOR	MICHAEL J IRIS GALLEG GORDON BIN	GALLEGOS GOS	14 WHITE MESA ROAD 14 WHITE MESA ROAD PO BOX 309	BANKS BANKS SALMON	ID ID ID	USA USA USA	83602 83602 83647	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 137200		6. Annual Report mu Signature: Michae Name (type or pri			02/22/2014 President			
Processed 02/22/2014 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								